
           

 
ONE WORLD,                    ONE MEDICINE,              ONE HEALTH 

One Health Intellectual Exchange  
Philosophy to Practical Integration of 

Human, Animal and Environmental Health 
 

A weekly discussion series, sponsored by the North Carolina One Health Collaborative to enhance 
collaborations between physicians, veterinarians, researchers and other local/global/environmental 
health professionals by increasing public awareness of the interconnectedness of people, animals and the 
environment. 

(Available each spring for credit) 

 

4th 2012 Weekly Session - Tuesday, January 31 
5:45 – 7:15 p.m. 

Pollutants and Environmental Health 
Joel Myer, PhD, Nicholas School of the Environment, Duke University 

 

Mercury Dynamics in Aquatic Systems 
Derek Aday, PhD,  

Biology, Fisheries, Ecology & Aquatic Sciences, NC State University 

Meets Tuesdays, 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. at the North Carolina Biotechnology Center 
15 T.W. Alexander Drive Research Triangle Park, NC 27709 

Directions: www.ncbiotech.org/directions/ 
 

Suggestions? Ideas?  Contact Cheryl Stroud, Steering Comm. Chair  cms7earth@gmail.com 

Add yourself to the listserve  with Listserve Manager Liz Selisker,  liz_selisker@ncsu.edu 

For Speaker Bio’s, Suggested Readings, Cancellation notices and additional background 
 

http://nconehealthcollaborative.weebly.com/index.htm                        http://triangleglobalhealth.ning.com/group/tghconehealth 

 

For more information on the course option contact:  Jennifer Niemuth, Course T.A.  jennifer_niemuth@ncsu.edu 
Mamie Harris at UNC  msharris@med.unc.edu 
Chris Woods at Duke chris.woods@duke.edu 

At NCSU Barrett Slenning  barrett_slenning@ncsu.edu or Suzanne Kennedy-Stoskopf  
suzanne_stoskopf@ncsu.edu 
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